
 

 

 

Job Hunters Program  
 
Welcome to the Job Hunters Program! We are excited to embark on this journey with you as we 
explore and enhance your career development skills. Our goal is to empower you with the tools and 
knowledge necessary to achieve your career aspirations. 
 
This program consists of a series of informative and engaging sessions led by industry experts. 
Please find below the schedule for the upcoming sessions. 
 
Frequency: Every Saturday and Tuesday 
Time: 6 PM to 9 PM 
Start Date: 13th April  
Model of Deliver: Online (live sessions) 
 

Session # Topic Hrs. Dates Day Time 

S#1 Goal Setting and Career Assessment  3 13th April Saturday 6 PM to 9 PM 

S#2 Professional Communication 3 16th April Tuesday 6 PM to 9 PM 

S#3  Workplace Relationships 3 20th April Saturday 6 PM to 9 PM 

S#4  Job Hunting with Wuzzuf 3 23th April Tuesday 6 PM to 9 PM 

S#5  CV Writing & Cover Letter Writing 3 27th April Saturday 6 PM to 9 PM 

S#6  Job Interviewing Skills 3 30th April Saturday 6 PM to 9 PM 

S#7  Workplace Etiquette and Professionalism 3 4th May Tuesday 6 PM to 9 PM 

Employment Fair Etiquette Workshop (Face to Face) 2 7th May Tuesday 10 AM to 12 PM 

MSA Employment Fair Event 11th & 12th May 10 AM to 3 PM 

S#8  Personal Branding and Self-Promotion 3 14th May Tuesday 6 PM to 9 PM 

S#9  Professional LinkedIn Profile Development 3 18th May Saturday 6 PM to 9 PM 

S#10  Meet Industry Experts – Live Q&A 3 21st May Tuesday 6 PM to 9 PM 

Photo Day and Graduation Ceremony 12th & 13th June 

 

We'll be sharing the session links shortly before each session to ensure you have easy access. Should 

you have any questions or require additional information, feel free to reach out to our program 

leader. Email: clc@msa.edu.eg, WhatsApp: 01272803847 

mailto:clc@msa.edu.eg
https://api.whatsapp.com/send/?phone=201272803847

